Saturday April 7, 2018

FINAL MEET SCHEDULE
FIELD EVENTS

11:30 a.m. Hammer Throw Men
11:30 a.m. Discus Throw Women
1:00 p.m. Hammer Throw Women
1:00 p.m. Discus Throw Men
1:30 p.m. High Jump Men
2:00 p.m. Pole Vault Women
2:15 p.m. Long Jump Men
2:30 p.m. Long Jump Women
2:30 p.m. Javelin Throw Women
2:30 p.m. Shot Put Women
2:30 p.m. Pole Vault Men
3:45 p.m. High Jump Women
4:00 p.m. Triple Jump Men
4:15 p.m. Triple Jump Women
4:15 p.m. Javelin Throw Men
4:15 p.m. Shot Put Men

UPDATED 4.4.18

Infield

Infield

East Apron
East Runway
East Runway
West Runway

West Ring
West Runway
East Apron
East Runway
West Runway

West Ring

RUNNING EVENTS
Head Coach Introductions

1:50 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:52 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:37 p.m.
3:42 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
4:42 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:02 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

National Anthem
4x100 Meter Relay
4x100 Meter Relay
3,000 Meter Steeple
3,000 Meter Steeple
1,500 Meters
1,500 Meters
Masters Mile Run
110 Meter Hurdles
100 Meter Hurdles
400 Meters

400 Meters

100 Meters

100 Meters
Masters 100m

800 Meters

800 Meters

400 Meter Hurdles
400 Meter Hurdles
200 Meters

200 Meters

3,000 Meters
3,000 Meters
4x400 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay

Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men & Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men & Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women



