

## Saturday April 7, 2018 FINAL MEET SCHEDULE

## **FIELD EVENTS**

11:30 a.m.	Hammer Throw	Men	
11:30 a.m.	Discus Throw	Women	Infield
1:00 p.m.	Hammer Throw	Women	
1:00 p.m.	Discus Throw	Men	Infield
1:30 p.m.	High Jump	Men	East Apron
2:00 p.m.	Pole Vault	Women	East Runway
2:15 p.m.	Long Jump	Men	East Runway
2:30 p.m.	Long Jump	Women	West Runway
2:30 p.m.	Javelin Throw	Women	
2:30 p.m.	Shot Put	Women	West Ring
2:30 p.m.	Pole Vault	Men	West Runway
3:45 p.m.	High Jump	Women	East Apron
4:00 p.m.	Triple Jump	Men	East Runway
4:15 p.m.	Triple Jump	Women	West Runway
4:15 p.m.	Javelin Throw	Men	
4:15 p.m.	Shot Put	Men	West Ring

## **RUNNING EVENTS**

1:50 p.m. 1:55 p.m.	Head Coach Introductions National Anthem		
•		Men	
2:00 p.m.	4x100 Meter Relay		
2:05 p.m.	4x100 Meter Relay	Women	
2:15 p.m.	3,000 Meter Steeple	Men	
2:30 p.m.	3,000 Meter Steeple	Women	
2:45 p.m.	1,500 Meters	Men	
2:52 p.m.	1,500 Meters	Women	
3:00 p.m.	Masters Mile Run	Men & Women	
3:10 p.m.	110 Meter Hurdles	Men	
3:20 p.m.	100 Meter Hurdles	Women	
3:30 p.m.	400 Meters	Men	
3:37 p.m.	400 Meters	Women	
3:42 p.m.	100 Meters	Men	
3:50 p.m.	100 Meters	Women	
3:55 p.m.	Masters 100m	Men & Women	
4:05 p.m.	800 Meters	Men	
4:10 p.m.	800 Meters	Women	
4:20 p.m.	400 Meter Hurdles	Men	
4:25 p.m.	400 Meter Hurdles	Women	
4:35 p.m.	200 Meters	Men	
4:42 p.m.	200 Meters	Women	
4:50 p.m.	3,000 Meters	Men	
5:02 p.m.	3,000 Meters	Women	
5:15 p.m.	4x400 Meter Relay	Men	
5:20 p.m.	4x400 Meter Relay	Women	